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Uraburu

URABURU GOLF

Fecha Listado: 10/04/2023
Hora Listado: 15:32:44

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: U GOLF KIROL)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

O oo~N®

LEAL LUBIAN, ALAIN

MARIEL ROSENDE, DAVID
DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER
JAUREGI PALOMARES, AINHOA
MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAVIER
ECHEVARRIA ARTOLA, MARIA
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
CANADA CAJAL, PABLO
TABOADA SAENZ DE VIGUERA, J

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
NEGURI

NEGURI

MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3,9
3.1
29
5,9
3,6
6,6
7,3
7,8
27,6

3,2
2,8
2,7
55
3,9
6,2
7,5
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FECHA: 10/04/2023 CODIGO: VB1623714
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1a

72
73
76
77
77
79
85
91
120

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

72
73
76
77
77
79
85
91
120



